Clinic Name: Your Clinic Name

Clinic Code: (Provided to you during training or located on your RevFlow access form)

Clinic Contact:

Your nhame

WebPT

Deposit Date Insurance Name Check Date Check # Total Payment
6/4/2012|Universal Smart Co 5/25/2012 1234 $300.00
6/4/2012|State Compensation Insurance 5/31/2012 23823639 $212.80
6/4/2012|State Compensation Insurance 6/1/2012 12345678 $159.37
6/4/2012|State Compensation Insurance 5/31/2012 8765432 $125.38
6/4/2012(State of California 5/31/2012 54321 $37.67
6/4/2012(State of California 5/31/2012 2345678 $23.98
6/4/2012|United World Life Ins 5/25/2012 3456789 S$11.29
6/4/2012|Napa Vally United School District 5/30/2012 987654321 $74.50




EFTs

Deposit Date:

Insurance Name

Check #

Total Payment

$0.00




VENDOR NO CALIOOSS

"AP5984919
AP5985261
AP5985264
AP5388032

41f you would p_fef_é'r to receive your p

51'1 612012
5/16/2012
5/16/2012
5M16/2012

ayment via Direct Dep_osit

0.00
0.00
0.00

please send email request

CHECK DATE: 55!2012

75.00
75.00
75.00
75.00

to EFTInfo@umversa!smartcomp com

TOT-AL >

300.00

0.00

300. 00




£

Explanation of o Report #: GitAiey
- - Payment Analysis Preparation Date:; 05/16/2012

EOS # il
Bate of Injury: 09/19/2008

P.O. Box 800

Meadowlands, PA 15347

Telephone 724-206-1500
Facsimile 724-206-1555

Provider: (Aomliiesssiivhsiniinsiinibtini 1 Employer:

, s— : Patient: GRS
. Provider ID: CALI0035 _ ,
" Provider Tax ID: Syssum—we ohihhiininkinieg
S Claim:  CAMSSSESSSRNST
Insurer: Gallagher Bassett Claim

PO Box 23812 Service ZIP: 94558 |
Tucson AZ 85734 ICD9 Code: 724.5 Backache

Insurer 1D: SRS

Provider FS/UC/BR/' SmartComp Allow Reason

Date of Procedure Uﬁits B t

Service Code Charge Reductions Reductions Amount - Code
03/2712 97018 1 $25.00 © $20.39 $1.50 $3.11 USCG1

APPLIC MODAL 1/> AREAS; PARAFN _BATH _ .
03/27/12 97014 1. -$35.00 $25.77 $299  $624 USGCGI
) APPLIC MODAL 1/> AREAS; ELEC STIM ‘ . ' ; ,
03/27/12 97620 1 . $63.96 $0.00 $2075 $4321  USC
. INDIVIDUALIZED PROCED REQ CUMPUTEF{ EQUIP 30 MIN+ o
03/27/12 97250 1 : $60.00 $26.79 $1077 $2244 USC,G1

MYOFASC RELEAS/SGFT TISS MOBILIZ :
_ Analysis Totals: $ 183.96 $72.95 $ 36.01 75.00|
[Explanation of Reason Codes ' '

~USC: Payment according to Universal SmartComp contractual agreement
- G1: The charge exceeds the Official Medical Fee Schedule allowance. The charge has been adjusted to the

- scheduled allowance. ‘ C

~ When calculatihg payments to maich your contracted rate with SmartComp, your contract%d rate is distributed
across all lines. Please call Customer Service at 724-206-1500 for any questions you might have regarding this
analysis. ' ' ' :

To sign up for SmartLink and have 24 hour real time access to Claim Search, Payment Status, Payment Information and
SmartComp information please visit our website at www.universalsmartcomp.com and click on SmartLink.
Te expedite payments to your facility sign up for EFT Payments by e-mailing EFTinfoguniversalsmartcomp.com

- ’ Confidential and Proprietary Information :
This information is intended for the use of the individual or entity to which it is addressed. This may not be
distributed to anyone without prior written consent from Universal SmartComp. If you are not the intended recipient, any
e dissemination, copying or distribution of this transmission is strictly prohibited.

- Pagetoft’




s

Explanation of Report #: il
Payment Analysis .. Preparation Date: 05/16/2012

o EOS #:
Date of Injury: 09/18/2008

P.O. Box 800 .

Meadowlands, PA 15347
- Telephone 724-206-1500

Facsimile 724-205-1555 -

Provider: (Guiisssasbiasalsewsien® - = Employer:
—— ] \
nl it Patient: nilEEEEEENNERRRcsas

Provider ID: CALI0035 ' T

. ; L
~ Pravider Tax ID: Sonhmaage -

- - im: finSiitiiiit

Insurer: Gallagher Bassett CIa"f‘ )
PO Box 23812 Service ZIP: 94558
Tucson AZ 85734 ICD9 Code: 724.5 Backache

Insurer ID: S

bate of Procedure Provider FS/UC/BR/ SmartComp Allow Reason

Service Code Units Charge Reductions Reductions Amount - Code
03/23/12 97620 1 $63.96 $0.00 $18.88 $45.08 usc
' INDIVIDUALIZED PROCED REQ CUMPUTER EQUIP 30 MiN+ -
03/23/12 97014 1 $ 35.00 $25.77 $2.72 $6.51 USC,GI
' APPLIC MODAL 1/> AREAS; ELEC STIM
~.03/2312 97250 1 $60.00 $26.79 $9.80 $23.41 USC,G1

MYOFASC RELEAS/SOFT TISS MOBILIZ

_ Analysis Totals: $ 158.96  $52.56 $31.40 :

Explanation of Reason Codes :
USC: Payment according to Universal SmaritComp contractual agreement =

G1: The charge exceeds the Official Medical Fee Schedule allowance. The charge has been adjusted to the
scheduled allowance. ‘ o '

* When calculating payments to match your contracted rate with SmartComp, your contracted rate is distributed

across all lines. Please call Customer Service at 724-206-1500 for any questions you might have regarding this
analysis. : : :

o To sign'up Tor SmartLink and have 24 hour real time access to Claim Search, Payment Sfétus, Payment Information and

SmartComp information please visit our website at wwW.universalsmartcomp.com and click on SmartLink.
- To expedite payments to your facility sign up for EFT Payments by e-mailing EFTinfo@universalsmartcomp. com

. Confidentiat and Proprietary Information
This information is intended for the use of the individual or entity to which it is addressed. This may not be
. distributed te anyone without prior written consent from Universal SmartComp. If you are not the intended recipient, any
dissemination, copying or distribution of this transmission is strictly prohibited.

Page 1 of 1




i

Explanation of : Report #: ‘Elmag
Payment Analysis Preparation Date: 05/16/2012

EOS #: N
Date of Injury: 09/19/2008

P.O. Box 800
Meadowlands, PA 15347
Telephone 724-206-1500
Facsimile 724-206-1555

Provider: O Employer:

K
D H‘* | . Patient: iSRS
Provider ID: CALIO035 ’ _
Provider Tax ID: QfiniiiebS , E——
insurer: Gallagher Bassett | © . Claim: 00351 9000031WCO1
PO Box 23812 ‘ ~ Service ZIP: 94558
Tucson AZ 85734 ICD9 Code: 724.5 Backache

Insurer ID: e

Date of Procedure Provider FS/UC/BR/ SmartComp  Allow  Reason

Service Code . Units Charge Reductions Reductions Amount Code
03/29/12 97014 (. $ 35.00 $25.77 $272  $651 USC,Gi
' APPLIC MODAL 1/> AREAS; ELEC STIM '
03/29/12 97250 1 $ 60.00 $2679 $9.80 _$2341 USCGI
MYOFASC RELEAS/SOFT TISS MOBILIZ _
03/29112 97620 . - . 1 $ 63.96 $0.00 $18.88 $4508  USC

INDIVIDUALIZED PROCED REQ CUMPUTER I_EOUIP 30 MiN+
_ Analysis Totals: § 158.96° $52.56 $31.40 75.00
‘Explanation of Reason Codes ,

USC: Payment according to Universal SmartComp bontractual agreement
G1: The charge exceeds the Official Medical Fee Schedule allowance. The charge has been adjusted to the
" scheduled allowance.

" When calculating payments to match your contracted rate with SmartComp, your contracted rate is distributed
across all lines. Please call Customer Service at 724-206-1500 for any questions you might have regarding this
analysis. : ‘ ’ ' : .

To sign up for Smartlink and have 24 hour real time access to Claim Seari:h, Payment Status, Payment Information. and
SmartComp- information please visit our website at wwW.universalsmartcomp.com and click on-SmartlLink.
To expedite payments to your facility sign up for EFT Payments by e-mailing EFTinfo@universalsmartcomp.com

] Confidential and Proprietary Information o
This information is intended for the use of the individual or entity to which it is addressed. This may not be
- distributed to anyene without prior written consent from Universal SmartComp. If you are not the intended recipient, any
dissemination, copying or distribution of this transmission is strictly prohibited,

Pagetof1




1

Explanation of : ' Report #: NP
Payment Analysis _ Preparation Date: 05/16/2012
' ECS #: aakaakty
Date of Injury: 11/20/2010

P.O. Box 800
Meadowlands, PA 15347
Telephone 724-206-1500
Facsimile 724-206-1555

Provider:

Galinnsissiinsshibainniniie Employer:
St .
w" — _ Patient: L
: .
Provider ID: CALI0O035 :
. AaliibiteihinitiahbiiSinS iy
Provider Tax ID: SHuSSuase .
Insurer: Gallagher Bassett Cla|n-1. 000541008871WCO1
PO Box 23812 Service ZIP.. 94558 | ) .
Tucson AZ 85734 ICD9 Code: 732.3 Juvenile osteochondrosis of uppe
-Insurer ID: GRS OSSR
Date of - Procedure Units Provider FS/UC/BR/ SmartComp Allow Reason
Service Code | Charge Reductions Reductions Amount Code
. 03/16/12 97014 1 ' $ 35.00 $35.00 $0.00 $0.00 Gi1
‘ . APPLIC MODAL 1/> AREAS; ELEC STIM _ '
'03/16/12 97250 P "~ $60.00 $26.79 $758 $2563 USCGt
MYOFASC RELEAS/SOFT TISS MOBILIZ :
03/16/12 87620 -1 $63.96 "$0.00 - $1459 $4937 Usc

INDIVIDUALIZED PROCED REQ CUMF’UTER EQUIP 30 MIN-+ )
. Analysis Totals: $ 158.96 $61.79 $22.17 75.00
. Explanation of Reason Codes | -

USC: Payment according to Universal SmartComp contractual agreement -

G1: The charge exceeds the Official Medical Fee Schedule allowance. The charge has been adjusted to the
- scheduled allowance. . : '

When calculating payments to match.your coniracted rate with SmartComp, your contracted rate is distributed -
_across all lines. Please call Customer Service at 724-206-1500 for any questions you might have regarding this
analysis. ’ .

To sign up for Smartlink and have 24 hour real time access to Claim Search, Payment S{atus, Payment Information and -
- SmartComp infermation please visit our website at www.universalsmartcomp.com and click on Swartiink.
To expedite payments to your facility sign up for EFT Payments by e-mailing EFTinfo@universalsmartcomp.com

‘ . Confidential and Proprietary Information -
This information is intended for the use of the individual or entity to which it is addressed. This may not be
distributed to anyone without prior written consent Trom Yniversal SmartComp. If you are not the intended recipient, any
. dissemination, copying or distribution of this transmission is strictly prohibited.

Page 1 of 1



Provider Number: ettty

Check #: GeonbgiNgE»
LA

- Issue Date 05/3 I/ 12

Nkt Doc #: itemte

Medical Page 1 of 2 ‘
Hine Bill ID. pos | DN | grvice Description- Um'ts' Charges | pomount Reduction | Aliowances =
' . Patient Name: OuMSSSS———ro Claim#: NSNS  Date ofInjury: 01/06/11 Ji—
SSN: XXX-XX-9977  Employer name: NN Employer ID: “ = —
' ICD-0 Code:816.01 FX MID/PRX PHAL, HAND-CL _ =
1. SFI-SFCA-9984285 05/0212 97620 Indivi Proc Req Appl 1 63.96 00 63.96 |2 s
2 SFI-SFCA-9984285 0502112 97250 Myofiscial Release 1 - 60.00 2679 326PMS 3321 ==
3 SFI-SFCA9984285 05/0212 97014 Electric Stimulation 1 35.00 2577 - 325 PM8 Y
4 SF1-SFCA-9993490 05712, 97250 Myofascial. Release 1 © 60.00 2679 326397465 G1 (3321 —
.- - o o . o GSPMS .- O
5 SF1-SFCA-9993490 050712 . 97014 Electric Stimulazi_on‘ L1 T 3500 BT RSPME - om| =
6. SF1-SFCA-9993490 05/07/12 97620 . Indivi rocReq Appl Sl esss oo S 6396
' ' — ' ' * - Total-Allowances:- - $212 80 | =
" —

To read and download the new paper medlcal blllmg regulatlons go to:
http /Iwww dlr.ca.gov/dwc!DWCPropRegs/EblllmgIEBlllmg“Regulatmns.htm




Provider Number: @y
e

GninieSdniitat

R Issue Date: 05/31/12
sinpmtiniiit Doc #; 024823639
Medical Page | of 2
.,1;‘3 Bill ID. DOS ?,f;zd Service Description {Units] Charges gﬁcu:é Redc uE cui : Eon Allowances
Patient Name: Q. Claim# GNEEEE®  Date of Injury: 01/06/11
SSN: XXX-XX-9977  Employer name: Wi : Employer 1D: CIEESSSSNE0 :
ICD-9 Code:816.03 FX MID/PRX PHAL, HAND-CL

1 SF1-SFCA-9984285 05/02/12 97620 Indivi Proc Req Appt 1 63.96 00 63.96
2 SF1-SFCA-9984285 05/02/12 97250 Myvofascial Release 1 60.00 26.79 126 PM8 3321
3 SF1-SFCA-9984285 05002112 97014 Electric Stimulation 1 35.00 2577 325 PM8 9.23
4 SF1-SFCA-9993490 050712 97250 Myofascial Release t 60.00 26.79 - 326 397 465 G1 3321
- G5 PMS

5 SF1-SFCA-9993490 050712 97014 Electric Stimulation 1 35.00 . 2577 325 PM8 9.23
6  SFI-SFCA-9993490 050712 97620 Indivi Proc Req Appl 1 63.96 00 63.96

Total Aﬂowances $212.80

& o4 20

-To read and download the new paper medical blllmg regulatlons go to: o
http Iiwww. d;r.ca.govldwcl])WCPropReglebllhngIEBlllmg__Regulatlons.htm
- HOLD 1O LIGHT. T vgmrv WATERMARK

01382308024823639012

0 R S0

u




Provider Number; a iy Check # (ENEEEERND

CHRIRSRN TR
e . IssucDate: 05/31/12
_ , Ul - : Doc #: QIR
Summary : | = : - : _ ~ Page2 of 2
Clai Invoice / Account | - Billed ) - Penalty& |
Bill ID Nul;lm:;r ¥ Number - Amounts | Reductions | Allowances Inte:gst { - Totals
S———— | e—— o 158.96 5256 10640 00 106.40 -

Provider NPI: WM - Rendering Provider NPLAMMBMMNME:  Rendering Provider- (N
Patient Acct #: __ ReviewerID: 4B Carrier Recéive Date: 05/17/12 Review Date: 05/30/12 Payment Code: 1 UBO4:
S 5 . CnNme  SEw— o 158. 96 52.56 . 106.40 00

Frovider NPI: GMSMMMMMP Rendering Provider NPI: QMMSP  Rendering Provider: AuMENEERSNS.

I PataentADct# -— ) RewewerID. P2 Carrier Receive Date: 05/15/12 Review Date:: 05/30/12 Payment Code: 1 UBO4:

: M 2 The prewdmg invoice totals reflect the amotint of revxewed and/or approved bxllmg items from the assocmted invoices tha.t are
‘ o mcluded in this payment and are gmerated to assmt your orgamzailon to balance your paperwork. o :

- ‘Charg&s that are either denied payment or found in excess of the allowance are objected to for the above reasons. If you disagree with the

106,40 .

reductions, you rmay contact us at the address and phone number listed, or you may file an appllcauon or lien with the Workers Compensat:on .

. AppeaIs Board. Liens are sub_]ectto the’ statuf.e of limitations spefled out in Labor Code Sectlon 4903.5. Catifornia Labor Code
Sectlon 3751 (b) prohlbrts attempts to collect any balance due from the lnjured worker.

- EOR Reduchon Code Explanauon.

] 325: ALLOWANCE IS MADE AT 50% OF THE OMFS ORTHE BILLED CHARGE, WHICI-IEV'ER
IS LOWER, AS PER THE MULTIPLE PHYSICAL MEDICINE PROCEDURES RULE. -
326: . ALLOWANCEIS MADE AT 75% OF 'I“H:E OMFS OR THE BILLED CHARGE, WHICHEVER
2 © . IS LOWER, AS PER THE MULTIPLE PHYSICAL MEDICINE PROCEDURES RULE '
397 ALLOWANCE]IS BASED OoN UTILIZATION REVIEW PRE—AUTHOR.[ZA’I'ION
" 465 L Relmbursement allowed for sermom éxceeﬁng treatment hmltatwns
o . scheduled allowance, o
. GS : - This chargewasadjustedforthereasonssetforthmtheaﬁachedleﬁer _
- ‘PMS8sz ‘ Physxcal Medlcme rule 1{e) regardmg multlple services (casca.de) Wis-. - '_."'

-apphed 1o tlus service.

01382308024823639012

AR




Provider Number: (iiaify

Check #: GBS

ittty - Issue Date: 06/01/12
———— Doc #: Qi

Medlcal S : I : . A . ' ' - Page 1 of 2

| Line _ | ﬁilled | . '
1 ‘ ‘Bill 1D, DOS. Proc, Service Description Uni_ts ‘Charges | Reduced | Codes -

- Amount Reduction -

Allowances

: R . Patient Name: uuiumiiey Claim#: @MW  Date of Injury: 06/29/11
SSN: XOOCXX-4982 ., Employer name: ' ' N Employer ID: STA THASSSaSm_—— .
S ICD-9.Code:726.32 LATERAL EPICONDYLITIS _ L

- % . ICD9Code:72631 MEDIALEPICONDYLITIS , S

1. SFI-SFSC4699614 =+  ga0/2 97014 Electric Stimulation 1 - 3500 2577 '325PMg8
2 SFI-SFSC-4699614 5 042012 . 97620 - IndiviProcReqAppl - 1 - 6396 a0 S
.3 SFISFSCA699614  © . 0420112 97250 - Myofascial Release . 1 6000 - 2679  326PMB

o i . . T } -. . . . o o -A o . Subtotal:
S Patient Name: GENSNSNENB:  Clim#: sy Date of Injury: ~ 05/08/11
SSN: XXX-XX-1638  Employer name: ' 7 SRBRD Eopioyer ID: epmiameetesney0
A ICD-9 Code:959.4 HANDINJURYNOS . .. T P ST S T
ICD-9 Code:719.44 JOINT PAIN-HAND -~ R '

e - : .- Reviewed As 97700 PR
5 . SF1-SFSC4755246 05/13/11 97620~ IndiviProcRéq Appl = 1- 6396 . - . 00

-___sFli-SFsc;47§5'z45,-__ st ere12 ‘Pm Tx 1 Area Ind.Ins 15500 3009 _326PMB S

subTetals: - . - 23396 . 10019 -
. Adjustment: - 93396 . -145.00
oo - _-Adj-Totals: .00 490 7
-7 SFL-SFSCA7S5246 = = - Medical Penalty. - : T :
B f-sm.sfsc-wsszztc- o .= 2 ¢ Medioal Interest

w _ ' 'Subtotal;
- Total Allowances; .

" To read and download the new paper medical billiig regulations go to:

http:/fwww.dir.ca.gov/dwc/DWCP

4 SFLSESCATSS246 - osnaml - 09874  TrainingCheckowt 1 1is00 7010 . 79061 .

':‘iijegs/Ebilliﬁ"g/EBilling_l}ggula'tions-'htm' :

01382352024828470012

I

9.23
63.96
3321

106.40

44.90°

TOmm

63.96
- 2491
. 133.77
-88.87
44.90
6.74
133,
52.97

| $159,37




Provider Number: giiininihiip

Check #: Gmifiitebin

Issue Date: 06/01/12

Doc #:
Medical Page 1 of 2
L';‘e Bill ID. DOS ?,‘rlclf Service Description |Units Charges ﬁﬁc“:; R’edcgd"g’“ Allowanoes £ ==
Patient Name: Sy Ciaim#: GNP Date of Injury: 06/29/11 —
SSN: JOOL-XX-4982  Employer name: /UG p e ee R Employer ID: STRRRRGGGI § E
ICD9 Code:726.32 LATERAL EPICONDYLITIS S
ICD9 Code:726.31 MEDIAL EPICONDYLITIS =
1  SF1-SFSC-4699614 04120712 97014 Electric Stimulation 1 35.00 2571 325 PM8 9.23 g
2 SF1-SFSC-4699614 04720/12 97620 Indivi Proc Req Appl I 63.96 00 6396 —
3 SF1-SFSC-4699614 04/20112 97250 Myofascial Release 1 60.00 26.79 326 PM8 3321 E
Subtotal: 16640 | ===
Patient Name: "SNGGmen Claim#: OGNMMMM® Date of Injury: 05/08/11 E
S8N: XXX-XX-1638  Employer name: ihiSiliintibtesiiinniiniilef SR Foployer ID: u —
ICD-2 Code:959.4 HAND INJURY NOS ) ) =
ICD-9 Code:719.44 JOINT PAIN-HAND e
4  SF1-SFSC4755246 05/13/11 098774 Training Checkout 1 115.00 70.10 790 Gl 4490 —
- ‘ Reviewed As 97700
5  SF1.SFSC4755246 05/13/11 97620 Indivi Proc Req Appl 1 63.96 .00 63.96
6  SFI-SFSC-4755246 05/13/11 97612 Pm Tx 1 Area Ind Ins 1 55.00 30.09 326 PM8 2491
Sub-Totals: 233.96 100.19 133.77
Adjustment: 233.96 -145.09 -88.87
Adj-Totals: 00 44,90 44.90
7 SF1-SFSC4755246. Medical Penalty 6.74
«R.o- (SF1.SFSC-4755246 . - - Medieal Interest: - - - T T e R T« S
e Subtotal: 5297
Total Allewances: 1$159.37

To read and download the new paper medical billing regulations go to: .

~ http: lhwww, dlr.ca.gov/dwc/DWCPropReglebllhnglEBnllmg_Regulatlons.htm SR o ,.
THIS IS WATEHMA KED PAPER — HOLD TO LIGHT TO VERiFY WATERMARK -

5




Provider Number: (NN

Check #: QUMM

L Issue Date: 06/01/12
ety Doc #: Ciii®
Summary 7 P_age 2 of 2
. Claim | Invoice/ Account Billed . Penalty &
Bill ID. Number Number Amounts Reductions | Allowances . Interest - Totals
VR 1 -233.96 100.19 133.77 807 141.84

‘Provider NPI: SNBSS Rendering Provider NPL GNP  Rendering Provider

Paticnt Acct JJMMMMB  ReviewerID: XL Carricr Receive Date: 02/28/12 Review Date: 05/31/12 Payment Code: 1 UB04:
SF1-SFSC-4699614 05714090  C21930437 o 158.96 52.56 106.40 00

Provider NPISNSERSNINIP  Recndering Provider NPI: WM Rendermg Provider: VNSRS

Patient Acct fMMMF  ReviewerID:RX  Carricr Reccive Date: 05/03/12 Réview Dite: 05/31/12 Payment Code: 1 UBO4:

Adjustment:
- Tota_ls.-

The preeed.mg mvoice totals reflect the amount of re\newed andor approved blllmg items from the assoctatcd mvowfx that are .
- included in this payment and are. generated 1o assxst your orgamzatlun to balanee your paperwork s :

Cha.rges{hat are eithér denied payment or found in excess of the alloﬁ'anoe are objected to for the above reasons. If you disagree with the

- reductions, 3 you may contact us af the.address and phone number listed, or youmay file an application or lien with the Workers' Compensation
Appeals Board. Liens are subject to the statute of limitations spelled out in Labor Code Section 4903 5. Cahfonua La.bor Code

'Secmm 3751(b) prohll:uts attempts to collect any balance due from the mjured worker.

EOR Reduction Code Explanatmn-

325: ALLOWANCE IS MADE AT 50% OF THE OMFS OR THE BILLED CHARGE, WH.[CHEVER
I8 LOWER, AS PER THE MULTIPLE PHYSICAL IVIEDICINE PROCEDURES RULE, ..
-326: ALLOWANCE IS MADE AT 75% OF THE OMFS OR THE BILLED CHARGE, WHICHEVER
. IS LOWER, AS PER THE MULTIPLE PHYSICAL MEDICINE PROCEDURES RULE.
790 : THIS BILL WAS REVIEWED USING THE OFFICIAL MEDICAL FEE SCHEDULE OF. CA.
. .scheduled allowance. ‘
’MS: Physical Medicine rule 1{e) regardmg multlpIe services (cascade) was

applled to this service,

106.40

-88.87

' 44.90 -

01382352024828470012

AR VAR R




Providér Number: e

. Check# SESENES
'_  —— R—— o Tssue Date: 0531/12

o . Toread and download the new paper medlcal blllmg regulations go to:
http.//www dlr.ca.gov/dwchWCPmpRegs/EbllllngmBlllln&Regulatlons. htm’

L) : 7 ' Doc #: ettty
7 Medical : ' ' ' .-Page 1 of 2
Line ; o | "Billed |. o _ - Amount Reductlon '
# - BillID. - DOS Proc, | Service Descnpt;on Units| Charges Reduced Codes |Allowances
S ' Patient Name: COmmmuminhy;- Claim#: Wi@i§  Date of Injury: 05/14/07
SSN: XXX-XX-9585  Employer nameé: W Employer ID: “
_ ICD-9 Code:727.03. TRIGGER FINGER ,
1 SFISFSC475348, 1205/11 97014 Electric Stlmulanon 1 35.00 2597 325 PM8 023
2 SF1-SFSC-475431% © 120051117 97250 " Myofascial Release 1 6000 2679 - 326PMB 33.21
3/ SF1-SFSC-475431% 12/05/11. 97620 . Indiﬁ'Proe Req Appl 1. . 6395 00 o - '63.96
4 SF1-SF8C4754318~ : . - Medical Penalty o 1596
5 SF1-SFSC-4754318 . .+ Medical Interest U 3.02
SR o ' ' ' - Total Allowances: .. . $12538.

01382298024821273012

T T




Provider Number: Sfifiistidy Check # GimiSNehe

i————cy Issue Date: 05/31/12

j = Srwerere Doc #: Gty
Page 1 of 2

"l;e BillD.. DOS ?,rﬂ‘l)zd Service Description Unitg  Charges ﬁﬂg Reéiouggson‘ Allowances g%
Patient Name: UMty Claim#: GEMSSNP  Date of Injury: 05/14/07 e

3SN: XXX-XX-9585  Employer namo: VMMM X TV COORDIN Employer ID: ST & —
ICD-9 Code:727.03 TRIGGER FINGER : ==

1 SFI-SFSC-4754318 12/0511 97014 Electric Stimulation 1 35.00 - 2577 325PMS 9.23 |z e
2 SF1-SFSC-4754318 120511 97250 Myofascial Release 1 60.00 2679 326 PM8 33.2) | —
3 SF1-SFSC-4754318 120511 97620 Indivi Proc Req Appl 1 63.96 00 6396 | —m
4 SF1-SFSC-4754318 - Medical Penalty 1596 | k—
5 SF1-SFSC-4754318 Medicai Interost 3.02( m—

Total Allowances: $125.38

IR

WU 04 291

To read and download the new paper medical billing regulations go to:
- http:llww.dir.ca.g‘ovldwc_/DWCPropReglebillinglEBilling__Regulations.htm

THIS IS WATERMARKED PAPER — HOLD TO LIGHT TO VERIFY WATERMARK




Provider Number: eR@iii@te

[ ll

Check # G EmSIRgw

Issue Date: 05/31/12

- Doc # ikt
Summary Page 2 of 2
) Claim | Invoice/Account | Billed . - | Penalty &
BillID. | Number Number Amounts | Reductions | Allowances| ~y .. .o Totals
R A 158.96- 32.36 _ 106.40 1898 - 12538
Provider NPI: INEMBMMNN® Rendering Provider NP WIMMBMMNMNP  Rendering Provider- NSNS '

. Patient Acct #: VNI

ReviewerlD); RU

Carrier Receive Date: 03/02/12 Review Date: 05/30/12 Payment Code: 1 UB04:

. The preceding invoice totals reflect the amonnt of reviewed and/or approved billing items from the associated invoices that are

included in this payment and are generated to assist your organization to balance youi‘ paperworlc

Section 375 l(b) proh.lbits attempts to collect any balanoe due from the m_]ured worker.

EOR Reduction Code Explanaﬂon'

_ ALLOWANCE IS MADE AT 50% OF THE OMFS OR THE BILLED CHARGE, WHICHEVER
IS LOWER, AS PER THE MU'LTIPLE PHYSICAL MEDICINE PROCEDURES RULE.
ALLOWANCE IS MADE AT 75% OF THE OMFS OR THE BILLED CHARGE, WHICHEVER

IS LOWER, AS PER THE MULTIPLE PHYSICAL MEDICINE PROCEDURES RULE
Physical Medicine rule 1.(¢) rega.rdmg multlple services (cascade) was
applied to th.ls service. :

325

326

PMS:

i

'Charges that are either denied payment or found i in excess of the allowa.nce are ob_]ected to for the above reasons. Ifyou dnsagree with the
reductions, you may contact us at the address and phone number llsted, o you may file an apphcatwn or lien with the Workers' Compensation .
. Appeals Board. Liens are subject to the statute of limitations spelled out in Labor Code Section 4903.5. California Labor Code .

01382298024821273012

0




THE TREASURER OF THE STATE WILL PAY OUT OF THE
FUND NO. FUND NAME
822 PERSCARE

TO0 925035

CEERseshishitfenininhisiininini
AP

SUPPLEMENTAL 2012143GG6671999107A6775020

WARRANT NUMBER

DETACH AT PERFORATION

N Anthel | |@ PHYSICIAN MEMBER: Yes )

DER ' Blug Cross Provider Number: GNENNEND i
' P.O. Box 80007 Los Angales, CA 80060-0007 Sequence Number: (NNENNERE L
SUPPLEMENTAL

PATIENT NAME 10 NUMBER PATIENT ACCT. | CLAIM NUMBER
moceoure. | "rsor | “ameer |“omece | suse | mewn | weraowes | omucrsie | commen | awwn

Nl.'lNBER SERVICE SERVICE FRCM SERVICE TO
sceipt Date: 05/22/2012 Group Number: VIR

PARTICIPATING PROVIDER ]
7140 04 05/03/2012 05/03/2012 180.00 116.52 63.48/01 0.00 0.00 23.30
. 93,.22/02
30283 ‘01 05/03/2012 05/03/2012 35.00 13.39 21.61/41 0.00 0.00 2.68
, 10.71/02 i

7004 {131 05/03/2012 05/03/2012 65.900 5EB.46 6.54/01 0.00 ¢.00 11.69
: 46.77/02

Totals: 280.00 188.37 262.33 0.90 0.00 37.67
- Messages: )

01 This provider has accepted Medicare's allowed amount as the total amount due. The

member, therefore, is not responsible for the balance.
o2 This is the amount paid by Medicare.

For Informatiom Call: Customer Service Department at: 1-877-737-7776

em Blué Cross Life and Health Insurance Conipany provides administrative services enly a@nd does not g
8:Acthem Blue Cross, administers ciaims on behaif of Anthem 8lue Crass Life and Health Insurance Gampany and is not §able for benefits payable. iy

{al risk or abligati

e any fi

withi

respect to ddaims. Bl
d dant [i.

& Cross of Califomia, using the trade
of the Biue Cross Assodation.




THE TREASURER OF THE STATE WILL PAY OUT OF THE
FUND NO. FUNB NAME

822 PERSCARE

T0 925036

Stare or CALIFORNMIA

. PAYEE, D NO.
SUPPLEMENTAL 2012164GD3989999701A5827940

WARRANT NUMBER

90-1342
121

_1 .
Cross

e e T e e R T BT e e B s g

: DETACH AT PERFORATION —
-V Antl]_el | ]_@ PHYSICIAN MEMBER: Yes ]
Pm A : Blue Cross Provider Number: &R
- o P.O. Box 60007 Los Angeles, CA BODG0-0607 Sequence Number: GNAEINEED L
| SUPPLEMENTAL .
PATIENT NAME ID NUMBER | ~ PATIENT ACCT. | CLAIM NUMBER ! . : o
PROCEDURE UNSTS OF DATE OF DATE OF Prtnrpen PP "olnﬁéb%m RreAa cm‘gyﬁ AT
NUMBER SERVICE SERVICE FROM SERVICE TO i
leceipt Date: 05/23/2012 Group Humber:

' ‘ ORK: PARTICIPATING PROVIDER _
97140 04 05/07/2012 05/07/2012 180.00 119.92 60.08/01 0.00 0.00 2%.9¢
L 95.94/02

- Totals: 180.00 119.%2 156.02 0.00 0.00 23.98
’ }le'ésages: :
a1 - This provider has accepted Medicare's all.owed amount as the total amount due. The
‘ member, therefore, is not responsible for the balance.
02 “This is the amount paid by Medicare.
For Information. Call: Customer Service Department at: 1-877-737-7776
- S oty Sy 3 T T it s R — . I oy
JUN 0 2 2012
ntham Blue Cross Lufe and Haalth Insurance Crl:mpany dministrative sefvices only and does iot any fi ial risk or bhigat with respect ta da!ms Blue Cross of Califomia, uslngthe trade .7

ame Anthem Blue Cross, administers claims t on behalf of Anlham Blue Crass Life and Heaith Insurance Company and Is rot liable for benefits | payable. lndependant licensees of the Blua CrossAssadahon




. . . 'REPORT GW2232  PAGE 1
Explanation of Payment Report '£ccins enpeng oate 05/25/12

e ————— e . . DRAFT/CHECK NUMBER: Wwsumpms
S m——— United World Life Insurance .
: ' DIRECT INQUIRIES TO:
N— Sy , ' UNITED WORLD LIFE
' ’ ' INSURANCE COMPANY
IF YOU HAVE ANY QUESTIONS, CALL: 3316 FARNAM ST :
{877) 617-5587 OMAHA, NE 68175-0001 :
CLAIMS PROCESSED UNDER TIN/EIN: Uy |
asured’s Name
‘atient
‘olicy/Plan Number ]
ert Number Date of : Less Chatges . i Remaining
daim Number Setvice Submitted Not Covered Less Considered | Benefit ‘| Balance
ccount Number " VErom | To Procedure | Charges Amount Note' Balance Peductible| Charges 2| Amount |Due
SuEE—— <
LF
: 031011 031011 97140 180.00 :
031011 031011 GO283 30.00
S 26.02 100 26.02
104.06 -
79.92 2

b &
a—— _

TOTAL 210.00 ' ' : o 26.02
‘ : o PAYMENT HAS BEEN ADJUSTED DUE TO PRIOR PAYMENT - . 14.73
ITAL PAID: 11.29 : ' :
TES:

U MAY APPEAL OUR DECISIDN TC THE CALIFORNIA DEPARTMENT OF INSURANCE, 300 SO SPRING ST ~ SOUTH TOWER, LOS ANGELE
90013; PHONE (213) 897-8921, (800) 927-4357 OR TDD (800) 482-4833, HDTLINE HOURS 8:00 AM - 6:00 PM MON - FRI;
BSITE HTTP://WwWW.INSURANCE .CA, GOV/0100- ~CONSUMERS
THIS IS THE. AMOUNT PAID BY MEDICARE.
AMOUNTS IN EXCESS OF THE MEDICARE APPROVED CHARGE ARE NOT COVERED.




. "REPORT GW2232  PAGE 1
Explanation of Payment Report ccaiop enoing oaTe 05/25/ 12

————— . : DRAFT/CHECK NUMBER:
eveurewy United World Life Insurance
Dbl DIRECT INQUIRIES TO:
o L —— " UNITED WORLD LIFE
INSURANCE COMPANY
If YOU HAVE ANY QUESTIONS, CALL: 3316 FARNAM ST
(877) 617-5587 OMAMHA, NE 68175-0001
CLAIMS PROCESSED UNDER TIN/EIN: cEsummmmp
nsured’s Name
‘atient
‘olicy/Plan Number
sert Number Date of Less Charges ) Remainin
Hlaim Number Service Submitted Not Covered Less Considered | Benefit Balance
iccount Number From | To Procedure [ Charges Amount Notei Balance Deductible] Charges o%| Amount [|Due
|
ILF
031011 031011 97140 180.00
031011 031011 GO283 30.00
L ‘ 26.02 100  26.02
) 104.06 1
79.92 2
TOTAL 210.00 - . o 26.02
) PAYMENT HAS BEEN ADJUSTED DUE TO PRIOR PAYMENT - 14.73
ITAL PAID: 11.29
ITES:

I MAY APPEAL OUR DECISION TO THE CALIFORNIA DEPARTMENT OF INSURANCE, 300 SO SPRING ST - SOUTH TOWER, LOS ANGE

1 80013; PHONE (213) 897-8921, {8C0) 927-4357 OR TDD {BOO) 482-4833, HOTLINE HOURS 8:00 AM -~ 6:00 PM MON - FRI

‘BSITE HT‘TP://WWW.INSURANCE.CA.GOV/O}OO-CONSUMERS ’ . . )
THIS IS THE AMOUNT PAID BY MEDICARE. .

© AMOUNTS IN EXCESS. OF THE MEDICARE APPROVED CHARGE ARE NOT COVERED.

it o1 282

PAY TO THE ORDER OF PLEASE CASH IMMEDIATELY
GYBS-P120526012007000191

58

SIGNATURS




S

-
\sg"lf -
7
02 298
c/o York Riﬁklferviges Group, Inc. ggvie’;e'd Date: 05/22/2012 ) %ed]:#;) & _/ .
313 E. Foothill Bivd.- aimf: ec, ate: 05/30/2012
Upland,CA 91786 . D%tf of Injury/Loss: o04/12/2011 Check Total: $74.50
. . ’ Claimant: : '

Payee: MC. i. -

: Diagmosis Codes;
IRS/SSH#: A 72705 TENOSYNOV HAND/WRIST NEG
Invoiced: AN :
DOS From: 05/03/2012
"DOS Thru: 05/03/2012

Description: PHYSICAL THERAPY

PPO Name: Rockport/IHP

Page 1 of 1 . " Document#: '
: ) . ’ . . A Batchf: "

LElersy

e )
1 ]05/03/12|05/03/12

ELECTRIC STIMULATION 61
2 . 972590 1.]e5/03/12 [05/03/12| MYOFASCIAL RELEASE 2.21 4.00 $42.07 -
3L 57110.. ....) 1 [o05/63/%2 05/03/12 |[THERAPEUTIC EXERCIGE _.GI.G2
Reason Codes: ) )
Gl The charge exceeds the Officia.'l'Med.i'cal'j‘ee Sc'hedule_; alluwande and has been 'a.dj'usr;e-d to the scheduls E -
G2 The Official Medical Fée Schedule does not list this code. aAn allowance has been mafe for a comparable "service.

Charges in excess of the allowance are objected to in accordance with applicable Workers*’ Compensation fee scheduled, California Labor Code and
associated regulations. Reasons for each reduction are stated, above. If you disagree with any reduction you may contact us at the address ‘and
‘phone number listed, ox you may file an appeal or lien with Workers® Compensation Appeals ‘Board. california Labor Code Sections 3751(b] and 4600

'~ prohibit attempts to collect any funds from the ill/injured worker.

‘WellComp Managed Care Services * B0G/933-5535 + O Hox 619079, Roseville, CA * 95661

;
;
!
i
{
!



Ity

i

4]
02 290

c/o York Risk Services Group, Inc. Reviewed Date: 05/22/2012 Check#: [ )
313 E. Poothill Blvd. Claimé: ] Check Date: 05/30/2012
Upland,CA 91786 Date of Injury/Loss: 04/12/2011 Check Total: $74.50 :
. ’ Claimant: : L
Payee: b
. ’ Diagnosis Codes:
IRS/SSN#: 72705 TENOSYNOV HAND/WRIST NEC
Invoiced:
DOS From: 05/03/2012
DOS Thru: 05/03/2012
Description: PHYSICAL THERAPY
PPO Name: Rockport /IHP
Page t of 1 : Documentd: NP
Batchi: [ ——)
= " - 5 - = vt 3 ) vl ARSI L e S WS
1 87014 97014 1 |05/03/12]05/03/12|ELECTRIC STIMULATION 25.77 . 0.00¢ $8.77
2| 97250 §7350 1 {05/03/12 [65/03/13 | WYOFASCIAL RELEASE 0.00 42,07
ERINERCEL sii1o 1 {05/03/12|065/03/12 [THERAPEUTIC EXERCISE 23.66| - 61,62
- T AT i3
Reasgon Codes:
Gl The charge exceeds the Official Medical Fee Schedule allowance and has been adjusted to the schedule

G2 The Official Medical Fee Schedule does not list this code. An allowance has been made for a comparable service.

Charges in excess of the allowance are objected to in accordance with applicable Workexs' Compensation fee schedules, Californmia Labor Code and
associated regulations. Reasons for each reduction are stated, above. If you disagree with any reduction you may contact us at the address and
phone number listed, or you may file an appeal or lien with Workers® Compensation Appeals Board. <California Labor Code Sections 3751 (b) and 4600
prohibit attempte to collect any funds from the ill/injured worker.

WellComp Managed Care Services * 800/932-5535 * PO Box 6190679, Rogeville, CA ~ 95861

BRTTER 15 PRESENT OH 11 { GORESCENT F{BEAS ARE ALSG EMBEDDED ITQ THIS DOCUIER

8chool Distiict
oup; Ing., .




	BillingPacket-CoverSheet (2).pdf
	Sheet1

	BillingPacket-CoverSheet (2).pdf
	Sheet1

	BillingPacket-EFT.pdf
	Sheet1




